INEDIT Lighting Studio 25, rue de Cléry 75002 PARIS
T. 33 (0)1 47 00 76 76   F. 33(0)1 47 00 87 73   contact@inedit-lighting.com
100
SHUFFLE is a built-in spot system with two light sources
on a single plate.
The socket tubes can be set deep into the plate or
pushed into a more downwards position, according to
your personal preference. This ensures that the beams
of light are adjustable, whatever light source you choose.
The standard sockets are cylindrical in form, but there is
also a version with a bevelled edge, which offers a wider
range of lighting variations.
shuffle
design by michel vyvey
shuffle
la
 s
ca
la
 p
iz
ze
ria
 (n
ie
uw
po
or
t,
be
lg
iu
m
) b
y
an
ni
e
pa
tt
yn
 &
 h
ug
o
de
zu
tt
er
, p
ho
to
 b
y
ph
ilip
 b
ra
em
101shuffle
shuffle 230V surfaced
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GZ10
 max. watt  2 x 10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 gear -
 length  227 mm
 width  102 mm
 height 65/86 mm
order code
 white  T49S5HWL
 black  T49S5HZL
shuffle 230V
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GZ10
 max. watt  2 x 10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 gear -
 length  225 mm
 width  100 mm
 height 8/86 mm
order code
 white  T49S2HWL
 black  T49S2HZL
la
 s
ca
la
 p
iz
ze
ria
 (n
ie
uw
po
or
t,
be
lg
iu
m
) b
y
an
ni
e
pa
tt
yn
 &
 h
ug
o
de
zu
tt
er
, p
ho
to
 b
y
ph
ilip
 b
ra
em
101shuffle
shuffle 230V surfaced
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GZ10
 max. watt  2 x 10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 gear -
 length  227 mm
 width  102 mm
 height 65/86 mm
order code
 white  T49S5HWL
 black  T49S5HZL
shuffle 230V
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GZ10
 max. watt  2 x 10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 gear -
 length  225 mm
 width  100 mm
 height 8/86 mm
order code
 white  T49S2HWL
 black  T49S2HZL
la
 s
ca
la
 p
iz
ze
ria
 (n
ie
uw
p
o
or
t,
b
el
gi
um
) b
y
an
ni
e
p
at
ty
n
&
 h
ug
o
d
ez
ut
te
r,
p
ho
to
 b
y
p
hi
lip
 b
ra
em
101shuffle
shuffle 230V surfaced
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GZ10
 max. watt  2 x 10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 gear -
 length  227 mm
 width  102 mm
 height 65/86 mm
order code
 white  T49S5HWL
 black  T49S5HZL
shuffle 230V
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GZ10
 max. watt  2 x 10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 gear -
 length  225 mm
 width  100 mm
 height 8/86 mm
order code
 white  T49S2HWL
 black  T49S2HZL
la
 s
ca
la
 p
iz
ze
ria
 (n
ie
uw
po
or
t,
be
lg
iu
m
) b
y
an
ni
e
pa
tt
yn
 &
 h
ug
o
de
zu
tt
er
, p
ho
to
 b
y
ph
ilip
 b
ra
em
INEDIT Lighting Studio 25, rue de Cléry 75002 PARIS
T. 33 (0)1 47 00 76 76   F. 33(0)1 47 00 87 73   contact@inedit-lighting.com